
Safflower price in Maharashtra mandi markets

Commodity Market 1KG Price 1Q Price 1Q Max - Min Date

Safflower - Other Latur APMC  80.00  8,000.00  8300 -  6,400.00 2025-12-25

Safflower - Other Latur  80.00  8,000.00  8500 -  6,000.00 2025-11-01

Safflower - Other Aurad Shahajani  72.70  7,270.00  7441 -  7,100.00 2025-11-01

Safflower - Other Umarga  74.01  7,401.00  7401 -  7,401.00 2025-11-01

Safflower - Other Murum  72.00  7,200.00  7200 -  7,200.00 2025-10-31

Safflower - Other Jalana  45.00  4,500.00  4500 -  4,500.00 2025-10-31

Safflower - Other Mantha  68.00  6,800.00  6800 -  6,800.00 2025-09-19

Safflower - Other Ahmednagar  80.00  8,000.00  8000 -  8,000.00 2025-09-16

Safflower - Other Baramati  85.00  8,500.00  8500 -  8,500.00 2025-09-11

Safflower - Other Kalamb (Dharashiv)  40.00  4,000.00  4000 -  4,000.00 2025-09-02

Safflower - Other Ausa  60.01  6,001.00  6001 -  6,001.00 2025-08-26

Safflower - Other Washim  57.85  5,785.00  5800 -  5,780.00 2025-08-01

Safflower - Other Gangapur  64.00  6,400.00  6400 -  6,200.00 2025-07-21

Safflower - Other Akola  60.50  6,050.00  6050 -  6,050.00 2025-06-19

Safflower - Other Nilanga  62.40  6,240.00  6240 -  6,240.00 2025-06-06

Safflower - Other Tuljapur  65.00  6,500.00  6600 -  6,000.00 2025-05-21

Safflower - Other Vaijpur  47.00  4,700.00  4700 -  4,700.00 2025-04-23

Safflower - F.A.Q. Bold Majalgaon  57.00  5,700.00  5700 -  5,700.00 2025-04-17

Safflower - Other Devani  54.60  5,460.00  5460 -  5,460.00 2025-04-01

Safflower - Other Dharashiv  54.85  5,485.00  5575 -  5,380.00 2025-03-12

Safflower - Other Kille Dharur  48.01  4,801.00  4801 -  4,200.00 2024-12-27

Safflower - Other Chikali  39.75  3,975.00  4100 -  3,851.00 2024-12-24

Safflower - Other Pathari  37.00  3,700.00  3700 -  3,700.00 2024-09-24

Safflower - Other Beed  44.01  4,401.00  4401 -  4,401.00 2024-09-24
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Safflower - Other Dharashiv  42.55  4,255.00  4360 -  4,150.00 2024-05-11

Safflower - Other Murim  40.00  4,000.00  4000 -  4,000.00 2024-04-26

Safflower - Other Barshi  42.00  4,200.00  4200 -  4,200.00 2024-03-21

Safflower - Other Hingoli  32.20  3,220.00  3220 -  3,220.00 2024-03-19

Safflower - Other Jintur  39.00  3,900.00  3900 -  3,900.00 2024-03-14

Safflower - Other Umarga  39.95  3,995.00  3995 -  3,995.00 2024-02-27

Safflower - Other Vaijpur  49.05  4,905.00  4905 -  4,905.00 2023-05-30

Safflower - Other Deoulgaon Raja  35.00  3,500.00  3500 -  3,500.00 2023-05-20

Safflower - Other Paithan  40.00  4,000.00  4000 -  4,000.00 2023-05-19

Safflower - Other Tuljapur  40.00  4,000.00  4000 -  4,000.00 2023-04-24

Safflower - Other Deglur  41.75  4,175.00  4250 -  4,100.00 2023-04-08

Safflower - Other Bhokar  33.33  3,333.00  3333 -  3,333.00 2023-04-05

Safflower - Other Loha  45.51  4,551.00  4551 -  4,551.00 2023-03-10

Safflower - Other Kalamb(Osmanabad)  47.00  4,700.00  4700 -  4,700.00 2023-03-09

Safflower - Other Sonpeth  48.51  4,851.00  4851 -  4,851.00 2023-02-01

Safflower - Other Kaij  40.00  4,000.00  4000 -  4,000.00 2022-12-13
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